RESULTS
12-07-1920 - Special Municipal Election

LONG BALLOT

PROP | PROP VI
Yes 5,610 votes Yes 6,264
No 5,070 votes No 4,399
PROP I PROP VII
Ys 2,921 votes Ys 5,278
No 7,902 votes No 5,697
PROP I PROP VIII
Yes 6,636 votes Yes 2,809
No 4,208 votes No 8,562
PROP IV PROP IX
Yes 2,888 votes Yes 2,735
No 8,204 votes No 8,647
PROP YV PROP X
Yes 3,982 votes Yes 2,727
No 6,140 votes No 8,462
SHORT BALLOT

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP XI
Yes
No

PROP Xl
Ys
No

PROP Xiii

Yes
No

PROP XVI

Yes
No

PROP XV
Yes
No

PROP XVI

Yes
No

6,324
4,084

5,854
4,613

3,421
6,885

4,201
6,507

5,184
5,234

4,397
6,114

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

ORIDNANCE : prohibiting publication and distribution of information concerning horse races

and betting thereon
For 5,228 votes
Against 5,961 votes

PROP I
Yes 6,309 votes
No 5,308 votes
PROP I
Yes 7,340 votes

No 3,953 votes




