RESULTS

12-07-1920 - Special Municipal Election

LONG BALLOT								
PROP I			PROP VI			PROP XI		
Yes	5,610	votes	Yes	6,264	votes	Yes	6,324	votes
No	5,070	votes	No	4,399	votes	No	4,084	votes
PROP II			PROP VII			PROP XII		
<u>r KOT II</u> Ys	2,921	votes	<u>r </u>	5,278	votes	Ys	5 854	votes
No	7,902	votes	No	5,697	votes	No	4,613	votes
140	7,302	votes	NO	3,037	votes	NO	4,013	Votes
PROP III			PROP VII	<u>I</u>		PROP XIII		
Yes	6,636	votes	Yes	2,809	votes	Yes	3,421	votes
No	4,208	votes	No	8,562	votes	No	6,885	votes
PROP IV			PROP IX			PROP XVI		
Yes	2,888	votes	Yes	2,735	votes	Yes	4,201	votes
No	8,204	votes	No	8,647	votes	No	6,507	votes
<u>PROP V</u>			PROP X			PROP XV		
Yes	3,982	votes	Yes	2,727	votes	Yes	5,184	votes
No	6,140	votes	No	8,462	votes	No	5,234	votes
						PROP XVI		
						Yes	4,397	votes
						No	•	votes

SHORT BALLOT

ORIDNANCE: prohibiting publication and distribution of information concerning horse races

and betting thereon

For 5,228 votes Against 5,961 votes

PROP I

Yes 6,309 votes No 5,308 votes

PROP II

Yes 7,340 votes No 3,953 votes